
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
9
3

21
15
1

61
71
88
13
37
92
24
5

49
56
84
94
30
76
2

79
25
11
53
66

Name
Mads Gjerdrum
Holm Jakob Matheson
Per Egil Moseby
Lars Kristian Ekorness
Knut Chr Hallan
Atle Ramberg
Jon Tore Grimsrud
Arne Berg
Tom M. Herskedal
Lars Krokstedt
Thomas Hjelkrem
Gudbrand Dahl
Yngvar Ekorness
Thore Songe-Møller
Sigve Christensen
Jon-Ivar Bydal
Morten Chr. Schønheyder
Ove Martin Billerud
Vidar Østbråthen
Birger Knutsen
Dan Johansson
Ketil S. Thorbjørnsen
Egil Alver
Anne Grete Dahl
Arnfinn Hansen

Nat./Club

N-NSK

N-NMK Aurskog Høland

N-NMK Aurskog Høland

N-NSK

N-NSK

N-KNA Varna

N-KNA Halden

N-NAF

N-NSK

S-SSK

N-KNA Varna

N-NSK

N-NSK

N-NSK

N-NMK Sandnes/Jæren

N-NSK

N-NSK

N-KNA Kongsvinger

N-NSK

N-NSK

S-Säffle MC

N-NSK

N-NAF

N-NSK

N-NMK Sarpsborg

Make

Ford RS3100

Ford Escort BDA

Ford Capri RS2600

Mini Marcos

Morgan Plus 8

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Twin Ca

Cortina Lotus

Austin Cooper S

Volvo 1225

Volvo 142

BMW

Mini 1275

Austin Cooper S

Ford Escort RS 2000

BMW 2002

BMC Mini Cooper

Volvo Amazon 122

Ford Lotus Cortina

Sunbeam Imp sport

Volvo Amazon

Fiat Abarth 1000 TC

Austin Mini Cooper

Austin Mini Cooper 

Opel Kadett

Entrant Laps
5
9
8

12
12
10
12
9
9
5

12
10
11
5

13
11
7

11
11
9

11
6
7

10
10

Best Tm
1:05.371
1:06.061
1:07.640
1:08.631
1:08.666
1:09.144
1:09.237
1:10.869
1:10.886
1:11.143
1:11.171
1:12.051
1:13.515
1:14.067
1:14.349
1:14.579
1:14.627
1:15.044
1:15.133
1:15.269
1:15.522
1:15.627
1:17.139
1:20.200
1:29.494

Diff

0.690
2.269
3.260
3.295
3.773
3.866
5.498
5.515
5.772
5.800
6.680
8.144
8.696
8.978
9.208
9.256
9.673
9.762
9.898

10.151
10.256
11.768
14.829
24.123

In Lap
5
8
5
5
4
7
5
5
4
5
6
5
9
4
5
6
6
3
6
7
3
4
7
4
9

km/h
104,689
103,595
101,177
99,716
99,665
98,976
98,843
96,567
96,544
96,195
96,157
94,983
93,091
92,397
92,047
91,763
91,704
91,194
91,086
90,922
90,617
90,491
88,718
85,332
76,470

Printed: 2010-08-14 17:39:53

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 14.-15. august
Historisk Racing

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 15:43:06

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-08-14 16:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:



Lap

9

10

(71) Jon Tore Grimsrud

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(88) Arne Berg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(13) Tom M. Herskedal

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(37) Lars Krokstedt

1

2

3

4

5

(92) Thomas Hjelkrem

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(24) Gudbrand Dahl

1

2

3

4

5

Lap Tm

1:09.201

1:09.267

1:38.040

1:14.916

1:10.773

1:10.088

1:09.237
1:09.988

1:09.436

1:09.584

1:10.168

1:09.929

1:10.140

1:10.164

1:12.042

1:11.311

1:13.005

1:11.521

1:10.869

1:11.002

1:11.858

3:58.176

1:12.956

1:13.723

1:11.135

1:11.177

1:10.886
1:11.932

1:11.220

1:25.740

1:27.253

1:22.377

1:12.088

1:11.861

1:11.457

1:11.329

1:11.143

1:40.885

1:15.771

1:13.672

1:13.609

1:11.765

1:11.171

1:13.162

1:14.099

1:12.954

1:12.835

1:13.220

1:13.288

1:17.047

1:13.160

1:13.323

1:12.692

1:12.051

Diff

+0.057

+0.123

+28.803

+5.679

+1.536

+0.851

+0.751

+0.199

+0.347

+0.931

+0.692

+0.903

+0.927

+1.173

+0.442

+2.136

+0.652

+0.133

+0.989

+2:47.307

+2.087

+2.837

+0.249

+0.291

+1.046

+0.334

+14.854

+16.367

+11.491

+0.945

+0.718

+0.314

+0.186

+29.714

+4.600

+2.501

+2.438

+0.594

+1.991

+2.928

+1.783

+1.664

+2.049

+2.117

+4.996

+1.109

+1.272

+0.641

Time of Day

15:54:56.096

15:56:05.363

15:44:52.813

15:46:07.729

15:47:18.502

15:48:28.590

15:49:37.827

15:50:47.815

15:51:57.251

15:53:06.835

15:54:17.003

15:55:26.932

15:56:37.072

15:57:47.236

15:45:52.001

15:47:03.312

15:48:16.317

15:49:27.838

15:50:38.707

15:51:49.709

15:53:01.567

15:56:59.743

15:58:12.699

15:45:59.347

15:47:10.482

15:48:21.659

15:49:32.545

15:50:44.477

15:51:55.697

15:53:21.437

15:54:48.690

15:56:11.067

15:45:55.374

15:47:07.235

15:48:18.692

15:49:30.021

15:50:41.164

15:44:48.057

15:46:03.828

15:47:17.500

15:48:31.109

15:49:42.874

15:50:54.045

15:52:07.207

15:53:21.306

15:54:34.260

15:55:47.095

15:57:00.315

15:58:13.603

15:46:01.296

15:47:14.456

15:48:27.779

15:49:40.471

15:50:52.522

Lap

6

7

8

9

10

(5) Yngvar Ekorness

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(49) Thore Songe-Møller

1

2

3

4

5

(56) Sigve Christensen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(84) Jon-Ivar Bydal

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(94) Morten Chr. Schønheyder

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(30) Ove Martin Billerud

1

2

Lap Tm

1:15.675

1:16.267

1:15.812

1:13.266

1:43.211

1:18.617

1:17.042

1:15.086

1:14.171

1:16.161

1:16.064

1:14.025

1:13.801

1:13.515
1:17.102

1:24.230

1:38.777

1:16.999

1:15.706

1:14.067

1:14.413

5.216

1:30.954

1:15.997

1:17.053

1:14.349

1:15.779

1:15.160

1:15.613

1:17.495

1:15.745

1:15.456

1:20.457

1:15.944

1:16.548

1:19.331

1:16.708

1:17.261

1:15.093

1:14.579
1:15.066

1:16.001

1:14.886

1:16.583

1:14.827

8.897

1:31.178

1:18.905

1:17.160

1:14.975

1:14.627
1:15.870

1:17.018

1:15.401

Diff

+3.624

+4.216

+3.761

+1.215

+31.160

+5.102

+3.527

+1.571

+0.656

+2.646

+2.549

+0.510

+0.286

+3.587

+10.715

+24.710

+2.932

+1.639

+0.346

-1:09.133

+16.605

+1.648

+2.704

+1.430

+0.811

+1.264

+3.146

+1.396

+1.107

+6.108

+1.595

+1.969

+4.752

+2.129

+2.682

+0.514

+0.487

+1.422

+0.307

+2.004

+0.248

-1:05.730

+16.551

+4.278

+2.533

+0.348

+1.243

+1.974

+0.357

Time of Day

15:52:08.197

15:53:24.464

15:54:40.276

15:55:53.542

15:57:36.753

15:46:23.528

15:47:40.570

15:48:55.656

15:50:09.827

15:51:25.988

15:52:42.052

15:53:56.077

15:55:09.878

15:56:23.393

15:57:40.495

15:59:04.725

15:44:54.184

15:46:11.183

15:47:26.889

15:48:40.956

15:49:55.369

15:43:28.221

15:44:59.175

15:46:15.172

15:47:32.225

15:48:46.574

15:50:02.353

15:51:17.513

15:52:33.126

15:53:50.621

15:55:06.366

15:56:21.822

15:57:42.279

15:58:58.223

15:46:13.573

15:47:32.904

15:48:49.612

15:50:06.873

15:51:21.966

15:52:36.545

15:53:51.611

15:55:07.612

15:56:22.498

15:57:39.081

15:58:53.908

15:43:32.322

15:45:03.500

15:46:22.405

15:47:39.565

15:48:54.540

15:50:09.167

15:51:25.037

15:46:13.105

15:47:28.506

Lap

(9) Mads Gjerdrum

1

2

3

4

5

(3) Holm Jakob Matheson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(21) Per Egil Moseby

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(15) Lars Kristian Ekorness

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(1) Knut Chr Hallan

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(61) Atle Ramberg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

1:08.208

1:12.633

1:07.051

1:07.796

1:05.371

1:06.353

1:08.819

1:06.279

1:06.464

4:32.764

1:16.316

1:06.678

1:06.061
1:06.975

1:11.511

1:08.124

1:11.073

1:08.804

1:07.640
1:07.673

1:09.947

1:08.624

1:29.715

1:09.835

1:09.277

1:08.971

1:08.631

1:09.573

1:16.906

2:05.683

1:18.483

1:15.465

1:17.481

1:23.775

1:09.082

1:08.848

1:09.590

1:08.666

1:09.460

1:10.959

1:25.921

1:09.969

1:09.392

1:09.140

1:10.560

1:12.087

1:45.751

1:12.993

1:33.253

1:18.652

1:09.315

1:09.235

1:09.144
1:11.625

Diff

+2.837

+7.262

+1.680

+2.425

+0.292

+2.758

+0.218

+0.403

+3:26.703

+10.255

+0.617

+0.914

+3.871

+0.484

+3.433

+1.164

+0.033

+2.307

+0.984

+21.084

+1.204

+0.646

+0.340

+0.942

+8.275

+57.052

+9.852

+6.834

+8.850

+15.144

+0.416

+0.182

+0.924

+0.794

+2.293

+17.255

+1.303

+0.726

+0.474

+1.894

+3.421

+36.607

+3.849

+24.109

+9.508

+0.171

+0.091

+2.481

Time of Day

15:46:28.128

15:47:40.761

15:48:47.812

15:49:55.608

15:51:00.979

15:45:43.954

15:46:52.773

15:47:59.052

15:49:05.516

15:53:38.280

15:54:54.596

15:56:01.274

15:57:07.335

15:58:14.310

15:45:55.734

15:47:03.858

15:48:14.931

15:49:23.735

15:50:31.375

15:51:39.048

15:52:48.995

15:53:57.619

15:44:41.339

15:45:51.174

15:47:00.451

15:48:09.422

15:49:18.053

15:50:27.626

15:51:44.532

15:53:50.215

15:55:08.698

15:56:24.163

15:57:41.644

15:59:05.419

15:45:49.801

15:46:58.649

15:48:08.239

15:49:16.905

15:50:26.365

15:51:37.324

15:53:03.245

15:54:13.214

15:55:22.606

15:56:31.746

15:57:42.306

15:58:54.393

15:45:02.678

15:46:15.671

15:47:48.924

15:49:07.576

15:50:16.891

15:51:26.126

15:52:35.270

15:53:46.895

Printed: 2010-08-14 18:46:46

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 14.-15. august
Historisk Racing

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 15:43:06

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-08-14 16:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:
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Lap

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(66) Arnfinn Hansen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Lap Tm

1:21.489

1:21.577

1:20.200

1:22.982

1:20.512

1:20.548

1:20.466

1:20.332

1:20.508

1:44.868

1:32.512

1:31.863

1:32.299

1:32.279

1:30.869

1:30.186

1:29.653

1:29.494
1:30.396

Diff

+1.289

+1.377

+2.782

+0.312

+0.348

+0.266

+0.132

+0.308

+15.374

+3.018

+2.369

+2.805

+2.785

+1.375

+0.692

+0.159

+0.902

Time of Day

15:47:31.881

15:48:53.458

15:50:13.658

15:51:36.640

15:52:57.152

15:54:17.700

15:55:38.166

15:56:58.498

15:58:19.006

15:45:30.208

15:47:02.720

15:48:34.583

15:50:06.882

15:51:39.161

15:53:10.030

15:54:40.216

15:56:09.869

15:57:39.363

15:59:09.759

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(76) Vidar Østbråthen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(2) Birger Knutsen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(79) Dan Johansson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(25) Ketil S. Thorbjørnsen

1

2

3

4

5

6

(11) Egil Alver

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(53) Anne Grete Dahl

1

Lap Tm

1:15.044

1:15.785

1:15.687

1:17.111

1:16.674

1:16.069

1:15.941

1:15.425

1:15.124

1:37.536

1:16.013

1:16.721

1:15.151

1:15.818

1:15.133
1:15.476

1:17.569

1:15.735

1:15.517

1:15.585

1:17.805

1:18.291

1:16.247

1:16.611

1:19.493

2:31.322

1:15.269

1:16.880

1:19.611

1:16.551

1:16.487

1:15.522
1:17.583

1:15.882

1:16.395

1:15.547

1:16.808

1:15.819

1:16.694

1:16.238

1:17.234

1:18.426

1:16.975

1:15.627
1:19.920

1:19.010

1:42.102

1:26.572

1:20.191

1:21.643

1:17.580

1:17.275

1:17.139

1:20.492

Diff

+0.741

+0.643

+2.067

+1.630

+1.025

+0.897

+0.381

+0.080

+22.403

+0.880

+1.588

+0.018

+0.685

+0.343

+2.436

+0.602

+0.384

+0.452

+2.536

+3.022

+0.978

+1.342

+4.224

+1:16.053

+1.611

+4.342

+1.029

+0.965

+2.061

+0.360

+0.873

+0.025

+1.286

+0.297

+1.172

+0.716

+1.607

+2.799

+1.348

+4.293

+3.383

+24.963

+9.433

+3.052

+4.504

+0.441

+0.136

+0.292

Time of Day

15:48:43.550

15:49:59.335

15:51:15.022

15:52:32.133

15:53:48.807

15:55:04.876

15:56:20.817

15:57:36.242

15:58:51.366

15:44:58.161

15:46:14.174

15:47:30.895

15:48:46.046

15:50:01.864

15:51:16.997

15:52:32.473

15:53:50.042

15:55:05.777

15:56:21.294

15:57:36.879

15:46:24.925

15:47:43.216

15:48:59.463

15:50:16.074

15:51:35.567

15:54:06.889

15:55:22.158

15:56:39.038

15:57:58.649

15:46:03.451

15:47:19.938

15:48:35.460

15:49:53.043

15:51:08.925

15:52:25.320

15:53:40.867

15:54:57.675

15:56:13.494

15:57:30.188

15:58:46.426

15:46:25.753

15:47:44.179

15:49:01.154

15:50:16.781

15:51:36.701

15:52:55.711

15:45:23.501

15:46:50.073

15:48:10.264

15:49:31.907

15:50:49.487

15:52:06.762

15:53:23.901

15:46:10.392

Printed: 2010-08-14 18:46:46

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 14.-15. august
Historisk Racing

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 15:43:06

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-08-14 16:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:
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POLE POSITION

 11
9 Mads Gjerdrum

1:05.371

 12
3 Holm Jakob Matheson

1:06.061

 23
21 Per Egil Moseby

1:07.640

 24
15 Lars Kristian Ekorness

1:08.631

 35
1 Knut Chr Hallan

1:08.666

 36
61 Atle Ramberg

1:09.144

 47
71 Jon Tore Grimsrud

1:09.237

 48
88 Arne Berg

1:10.869

 59
13 Tom M. Herskedal

1:10.886

 510
37 Lars Krokstedt

1:11.143

 611
92 Thomas Hjelkrem

1:11.171

 612
24 Gudbrand Dahl

1:12.051

 713
5 Yngvar Ekorness

1:13.515

 714
49 Thore Songe-Møller

1:14.067

 815
56 Sigve Christensen

1:14.349

 816
84 Jon-Ivar Bydal

1:14.579

 917
94 Morten Chr. Schønheyder

1:14.627

 918
30 Ove Martin Billerud

1:15.044

 1019
76 Vidar Østbråthen

1:15.133

 1020
2 Birger Knutsen

1:15.269

 1121
79 Dan Johansson

1:15.522

 1122
25 Ketil S. Thorbjørnsen

1:15.627

 1223
11 Egil Alver

1:17.139

 1224
53 Anne Grete Dahl

1:20.200

 1325
66 Arnfinn Hansen

1:29.494

Printed: 2010-08-14 18:47:58
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 14.-15. august
Historisk Racing

Startgrid Final 1

Race (7 Laps)

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-08-14 17:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified (90% = 6 Laps)

DNF

No.
9
3

21
1

61
71
88
15
13
37
24
76
56
5

84
2

79
30
11
53
49

66
92
94

Name
Mads Gjerdrum
Holm Jakob Matheson
Per Egil Moseby
Knut Chr Hallan
Atle Ramberg
Jon Tore Grimsrud
Arne Berg
Lars Kristian Ekorness
Tom M. Herskedal
Lars Krokstedt
Gudbrand Dahl
Vidar Østbråthen
Sigve Christensen
Yngvar Ekorness
Jon-Ivar Bydal
Birger Knutsen
Dan Johansson
Ove Martin Billerud
Egil Alver
Anne Grete Dahl
Thore Songe-Møller

Arnfinn Hansen
Thomas Hjelkrem
Morten Chr. Schønheyder

Nat./Club
N-NSK
N-NMK Aurskog Høland
N-NMK Aurskog Høland
N-NSK
N-KNA Varna
N-KNA Halden
N-NAF
N-NSK
N-NSK
S-SSK
N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NMK Sandnes/Jæren
N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NSK
S-Säffle MC
N-KNA Kongsvinger
N-NAF
N-NSK
N-NSK

N-NMK Sarpsborg
N-KNA Varna
N-NSK

Make
Ford RS3100
Ford Escort BDA
Ford Capri RS2600
Morgan Plus 8
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Twin Ca
Cortina Lotus
Mini Marcos
Austin Cooper S
Volvo 1225
BMW
Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Escort RS 2000
Mini 1275
BMW 2002
Sunbeam Imp sport
Volvo Amazon
Volvo Amazon 122
Austin Mini Cooper
Austin Mini Cooper S
Austin Cooper S

Opel Kadett
Volvo 142
BMC Mini Cooper

Entrant Total Tm
8:46.121
8:51.647
9:17.251
9:18.282
9:18.562
9:28.274
9:41.690
9:42.562
9:43.000
9:45.748

10:40.395
8:52.967
8:53.833
8:55.124
8:55.673
9:01.835
9:03.995
9:04.380
9:06.221
9:32.774
9:54.994

8:52.894
9:29.419
2:44.514

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

5

1

Diff

5.526
31.130
32.161
32.441
42.153
55.569
56.441
56.879
59.627

1:54.274
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
7 Laps

DNF

Best Tm
1:03.868
1:04.885
1:08.623
1:08.744
1:07.824
1:09.658
1:11.125
1:09.691
1:10.971
1:11.462
1:11.942
1:14.434
1:14.121
1:14.413
1:14.294
1:13.748
1:15.469
1:15.398
1:15.149
1:18.785
1:20.492

1:27.010

1:18.688

Ø km/h
91,054
90,107
85,967
85,808
85,765
84,299
82,355
82,232
82,170
81,785
74,806
77,043
76,918
76,733
76,654
75,782
75,482
75,428
75,174
71,689
69,012

64,212
-

41,599

Margin of Victory

5.526

Ø km/h

91,054

Best Lap Tm

1:03.868

km/h

107,152

Best Lap by

9 - Mads Gjerdrum

Printed: 2010-08-14 17:17:18
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 14.-15. august
Historisk Racing

Heat Final 1

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:06:16

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-08-14 17:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:



Pos

Historisk F o/1300
1
2
3

Historisk F u/1300
1
2

Not classified (90% = 6 Laps)

Historisk G o/1300
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (90% = 6 Laps)

Historisk G u/1300
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (90% = 6 Laps)
DNF

Historisk H
1
2
3
4

No.

88
76
79

11
53

66

1
61
71
37
24
84
30

92

15
13
5
2

49

94

9
3

21
56

Name

Arne Berg
Vidar Østbråthen
Dan Johansson

Egil Alver
Anne Grete Dahl

Arnfinn Hansen

Knut Chr Hallan
Atle Ramberg
Jon Tore Grimsrud
Lars Krokstedt
Gudbrand Dahl
Jon-Ivar Bydal
Ove Martin Billerud

Thomas Hjelkrem

Lars Kristian Ekorness
Tom M. Herskedal
Yngvar Ekorness
Birger Knutsen
Thore Songe-Møller

Morten Chr. Schønheyder

Mads Gjerdrum
Holm Jakob Matheson
Per Egil Moseby
Sigve Christensen

Nat./Club

N-NAF
N-NSK
S-Säffle MC

N-NAF
N-NSK

N-NMK Sarpsborg

N-NSK
N-KNA Varna
N-KNA Halden
S-SSK
N-NSK
N-NSK
N-KNA Kongsvinger

N-KNA Varna

N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NSK

N-NSK

N-NSK
N-NMK Aurskog Høland
N-NMK Aurskog Høland
N-NMK Sandnes/Jæren

Make

Cortina Lotus
Ford Lotus Cortina
Volvo Amazon

Austin Mini Cooper
Austin Mini Cooper S

Opel Kadett

Morgan Plus 8
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Twin Ca
Volvo 1225
BMW
BMW 2002
Volvo Amazon 122

Volvo 142

Mini Marcos
Austin Cooper S
Mini 1275
Sunbeam Imp sport
Austin Cooper S

BMC Mini Cooper

Ford RS3100
Ford Escort BDA
Ford Capri RS2600
Ford Escort RS 2000

Entrant Total Tm

9:41.690
8:52.967
9:03.995

9:06.221
9:32.774

8:52.894

9:18.282
9:18.562
9:28.274
9:45.748

10:40.395
8:55.673
9:04.380

9:29.419

9:42.562
9:43.000
8:55.124
9:01.835
9:54.994

2:44.514

8:46.121
8:51.647
9:17.251
8:53.833

Laps

7
6
6

6
6

5

7
7
7
7
7
6
6

7
7
6
6
6

1

7
7
7
6

Diff

1 Lap
1 Lap

26.553

1 Lap

0.280
9.992

27.466
1:22.113

1 Lap
1 Lap

7 Laps

0.438
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF

5.526
31.130
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:11.125
1:14.434
1:15.469

1:15.149
1:18.785

1:27.010

1:08.744
1:07.824
1:09.658
1:11.462
1:11.942
1:14.294
1:15.398

1:09.691
1:10.971
1:14.413
1:13.748
1:20.492

1:18.688

1:03.868
1:04.885
1:08.623
1:14.121

Ø km/h

82,355
77,043
75,482

75,174
71,689

64,212

85,808
85,765
84,299
81,785
74,806
76,654
75,428

-

82,232
82,170
76,733
75,782
69,012

41,599

91,054
90,107
85,967
76,918

Margin of Victory

5.526

Ø km/h

91,054

Best Lap Tm

1:03.868

km/h

107,152

Best Lap by

9 - Mads Gjerdrum

Printed: 2010-08-14 17:30:23
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 14.-15. august
Historisk Racing

Heat Final 1

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:06:16

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-08-14 17:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:



POLE POSITION

 11
9 Mads Gjerdrum

1:03.868

 12
3 Holm Jakob Matheson

1:04.885

 23
61 Atle Ramberg

1:07.824

 24
21 Per Egil Moseby

1:08.623

 35
1 Knut Chr Hallan

1:08.744

 36
71 Jon Tore Grimsrud

1:09.658

 47
15 Lars Kristian Ekorness

1:09.691

 48
13 Tom M. Herskedal

1:10.971

 59
88 Arne Berg

1:11.125

 510
37 Lars Krokstedt

1:11.462

 611
24 Gudbrand Dahl

1:11.942

 612
2 Birger Knutsen

1:13.748

 713
56 Sigve Christensen

1:14.121

 714
84 Jon-Ivar Bydal

1:14.294

 815
5 Yngvar Ekorness

1:14.413

 816
76 Vidar Østbråthen

1:14.434

 917
11 Egil Alver

1:15.149

 918
30 Ove Martin Billerud

1:15.398

 1019
79 Dan Johansson

1:15.469

 1020
94 Morten Chr. Schønheyder

1:18.688

 1121
53 Anne Grete Dahl

1:18.785

 1122
49 Thore Songe-Møller

1:20.492

 1223
66 Arnfinn Hansen

1:27.010

 1224
92 Thomas Hjelkrem

Printed: 2010-08-14 17:51:35
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 14.-15. august
Historisk Racing

Startgrid Final 2

Race (12 Laps)

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-08-14 19:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified (90% = 10 Laps)

DNF
DNF

No.
3

21
61
1

15
88
13
92
5

56
11
76
30
84
49
94
53

66
9

37

Name
Holm Jakob Matheson
Per Egil Moseby
Atle Ramberg
Knut Chr Hallan
Lars Kristian Ekorness
Arne Berg
Tom M. Herskedal
Thomas Hjelkrem
Yngvar Ekorness
Sigve Christensen
Egil Alver
Vidar Østbråthen
Ove Martin Billerud
Jon-Ivar Bydal
Thore Songe-Møller
Morten Chr. Schønheyder
Anne Grete Dahl

Arnfinn Hansen
Mads Gjerdrum
Lars Krokstedt

Nat./Club
N-NMK Aurskog Høland
N-NMK Aurskog Høland
N-KNA Varna
N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NAF
N-NSK
N-KNA Varna
N-NSK
N-NMK Sandnes/Jæren
N-NAF
N-NSK
N-KNA Kongsvinger
N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NSK

N-NMK Sarpsborg
N-NSK
S-SSK

Make
Ford Escort BDA
Ford Capri RS2600
Ford Escort
Morgan Plus 8
Mini Marcos
Cortina Lotus
Austin Cooper S
Volvo 142
Mini 1275
Ford Escort RS 2000
Austin Mini Cooper
Ford Lotus Cortina
Volvo Amazon 122
BMW 2002
Austin Cooper S
BMC Mini Cooper
Austin Mini Cooper S

Opel Kadett
Ford RS3100
Volvo 1225

Entrant Total Tm
14:10.044
14:43.730
14:45.308
14:47.043
14:55.981
14:14.783
14:20.989
14:33.605
14:45.295
14:46.578
14:54.654
14:58.341
15:00.772
15:01.918
15:07.386
15:20.698
14:19.930

14:24.581
6:19.288
5:48.918

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

9
5
4

Diff

33.686
35.264
36.999
45.937
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:04.837
1:07.825
1:08.326
1:08.498
1:08.790
1:10.973
1:11.186
1:11.700
1:13.704
1:13.734
1:14.581
1:14.578
1:14.944
1:14.607
1:15.074
1:15.370
1:17.750

1:27.044
1:04.111
1:11.682

Ø km/h
96,610
92,928
92,762
92,581
91,657
88,069
87,434
86,171
85,033
84,910
84,144
83,798
83,572
83,466
82,963
81,764
79,583

71,240
90,216
78,455

Margin of Victory

33.686

Ø km/h

96,610

Best Lap Tm

1:04.837

km/h

105,551

Best Lap by

3 - Holm Jakob Matheson

Printed: 2010-08-14 19:40:01
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 14.-15. august
Historisk Racing

Heat Final 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:23:29

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-08-14 19:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:



Pos

Historisk F o/1300
1
2

Historisk F u/1300
1
2

Not classified (90% = 10 Laps)

Historisk G o/1300
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (90% = 10 Laps)
DNF

Historisk G u/1300
1
2
3
4
5

Historisk H
1
2
3

Not classified (90% = 10 Laps)
DNF

No.

88
76

11
53

66

61
1

92
30
84

37

15
13
5

49
94

3
21
56

9

Name

Arne Berg
Vidar Østbråthen

Egil Alver
Anne Grete Dahl

Arnfinn Hansen

Atle Ramberg
Knut Chr Hallan
Thomas Hjelkrem
Ove Martin Billerud
Jon-Ivar Bydal

Lars Krokstedt

Lars Kristian Ekorness
Tom M. Herskedal
Yngvar Ekorness
Thore Songe-Møller
Morten Chr. Schønheyder

Holm Jakob Matheson
Per Egil Moseby
Sigve Christensen

Mads Gjerdrum

Nat./Club

N-NAF
N-NSK

N-NAF
N-NSK

N-NMK Sarpsborg

N-KNA Varna
N-NSK
N-KNA Varna
N-KNA Kongsvinger
N-NSK

S-SSK

N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NSK
N-NSK

N-NMK Aurskog Høland
N-NMK Aurskog Høland
N-NMK Sandnes/Jæren

N-NSK

Make

Cortina Lotus
Ford Lotus Cortina

Austin Mini Cooper
Austin Mini Cooper S

Opel Kadett

Ford Escort
Morgan Plus 8
Volvo 142
Volvo Amazon 122
BMW 2002

Volvo 1225

Mini Marcos
Austin Cooper S
Mini 1275
Austin Cooper S
BMC Mini Cooper

Ford Escort BDA
Ford Capri RS2600
Ford Escort RS 2000

Ford RS3100

Entrant Total Tm

14:14.783
14:58.341

14:54.654
14:19.930

14:24.581

14:45.308
14:47.043
14:33.605
15:00.772
15:01.918

5:48.918

14:55.981
14:20.989
14:45.295
15:07.386
15:20.698

14:10.044
14:43.730
14:46.578

6:19.288

Laps

11
11

11
10

9

12
12
11
11
11

4

12
11
11
11
11

12
12
11

5

Diff

43.558

1 Lap

2 Laps

1.735
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

33.686
1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm

1:10.973
1:14.578

1:14.581
1:17.750

1:27.044

1:08.326
1:08.498
1:11.700
1:14.944
1:14.607

1:11.682

1:08.790
1:11.186
1:13.704
1:15.074
1:15.370

1:04.837
1:07.825
1:13.734

1:04.111

Ø km/h

88,069
83,798

84,144
79,583

71,240

92,762
92,581
86,171
83,572
83,466

78,455

91,657
87,434
85,033
82,963
81,764

96,610
92,928
84,910

90,216

Margin of Victory

33.686

Ø km/h

96,610

Best Lap Tm

1:04.837

km/h

105,551

Best Lap by

3 - Holm Jakob Matheson
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 14.-15. august
Historisk Racing

Heat Final 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:23:29

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-08-14 19:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:
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